CERT

1195891732
1102043168
1076097778
2204421886
1133241553
2170205914
1172959056
2128119286
1102044060
1061085947
2127837917
2127837901
2156368696
1157775401
1157775417
2126327830
2126327848
2185502258
1015184828
2149312755
1180822500
1102104893
2145614962
1017874024
1170576982
1102034172
1003586020
1003586031
1195818229
1091912172
1127116601
2147983653
1101968051
1102095063
1102095071
2161846178
2161875253
1102095351
1102074634
2000317499
2000317963
1163700652
1066760209
1066738141
1067086069
1017844321
1069012274
2148090352
1102000875
1101990606
1059888661
1017937554
1191433428
1009316567

LASTNAME
AZZ0OZ
BANNISTER
BATES
BJORLIN
CAMARGO
CARTER
CARTER
CLAYTON
DAVIS
DVORAK
EWING
EWING
GAWLIK
GREGORY
GREGORY
HARDIN
HARDIN
HERMAN
HIRSCH
HOLLE
KRUMMERICH
KUNKEL
LOMAKA
MACASKILL
MANSFIELD
MARTIN
MIKESKA
MIKESKA
PETERSON
PETERSON
POLITO
PRICE
RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ

RUIZ
SARAUER
SARAUER
SCHOLL
SCHOLL
SCHROER
SCHROER
SMITH
TERRY
TERRY
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
URBAN
WERNER
WERNER
WILLIS
WILLIS
WILSON
ZUPO

FIRSTNAME
GRUMPY
JAMES
STEPHEN
ANDERS
MICHELLE
ASHLEIGH
JUSTIN
ISABELL
MICHAELLE
PAUL
DIANE
ORVILLE
DENNIS
SANDY
TERRY
DAVID
OLIVIA
MEGHANN
JAN

THAD
SHARON
JEFFREY
JERRY
MARI
BETTY
GEORGE
BILL
SARAH
DOUGLAS
SANDY
DEBRA
GREGORY
GILBERT
JOHN
MARY
BRADLEY
RENATA
BETTY
RANDALL
KENTON
PAULA
TERRI
SAMMY
SHARLOTTE
CAROL
DEBORAH
FRANK
TERRY
DEBORAH
MARK
CHRISTOPHER
MEGAN
MARCIA
ROBERT

MIDDLENAME
ABDOH

R

PAUL JR

S

MARIE
LAWRENCE
LOUISE

WAYNE
LYNN

G
JOSEPH
MARIE
REGINAL
ALLEN
LEE
ELIZABETH
BARRETT
JOHN
JEAN
SCOTT
ALEX
CAROLE
LOUISE
BRIAN
DUDLEY
CAMILLE
SCOTT
Jo

SUE
EUGENE

GERARD
YORKE
SCOTT
MARIE
JEAN
KENT
DOUGLAS
SUE

ANN
DAVIS

E

ANN
CHESWICKS
EWING JR
EDWIN
Cox
DAVID
MICHAEL
LOUISE
KAY
HENRY

SUFFI) CHECK-IN

10/30/2023 15:54
10/30/2023 12:32
10/30/2023 18:18
10/30/2023 10:11
10/30/2023 10:11
10/30/2023 16:19
10/30/2023 16:19
10/30/2023 10:44
10/30/2023 12:03
10/30/2023 13:33

10/30/2023 9:26

10/30/2023 9:27
10/30/2023 11:55
10/30/2023 10:43
10/30/2023 10:44
10/30/2023 15:03
10/30/2023 15:02
10/30/2023 13:07

10/30/2023 9:42
10/30/2023 14:07
10/30/2023 10:32
10/30/2023 17:44

10/30/2023 8:45
10/30/2023 10:08

10/30/2023 9:42
10/30/2023 14:53
10/30/2023 11:15
10/30/2023 11:16
10/30/2023 18:25
10/30/2023 18:25

10/30/2023 8:40
10/30/2023 15:19
10/30/2023 12:33
10/30/2023 15:22
10/30/2023 15:22
10/30/2023 15:09
10/30/2023 15:08
10/30/2023 13:26
10/30/2023 13:24
10/30/2023 12:43
10/30/2023 12:41
10/30/2023 17:07
10/30/2023 12:44
10/30/2023 12:42
10/30/2023 15:38
10/30/2023 11:17
10/30/2023 15:39
10/30/2023 15:19
10/30/2023 12:00
10/30/2023 11:59
10/30/2023 15:48
10/30/2023 15:48
10/30/2023 13:40
10/30/2023 10:21

113.01
128.03
128.02
408.12
408.12
128.02
128.02
129.07
114.05
128.03
129.01
129.01
128.02
129.08
129.08
129.07
129.07
117.05
128.02
114.01
113.01
129.07
128.01
129.07
128.02
113.01
129.04
129.04
117.05
117.05
128.01
129.04
408.12
128.03
128.03
401.38
401.38
113.06
113.06
117.05
117.05
408.12
128.06
128.06
128.01
113.01
128.01
129.04
128.01
128.01
117.05
117.05
114.01
128.01

PRECINCT SITE

Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV
Redemptive Grace EV

BALLOT STYLE
3
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